
South Australia National Football League (SANFL) | GLENELG UNDER 16 TEAM SHEET

Glenelg Under 16

TEAM A

vs Sturt Under 16

TEAM B

fd691b

GAME CODE

2024

SEASON

SANFL Under 16

GRADE

ACXD5 / ACKP5

GROUND

20 Jul 2024

DATE

11:30 am

TIME

14

ROUND

TEAM A: Glenelg Under 16

NO. PLAYERS DOB PLAYER SIGNATURES

1 Harvey Raidis (c)1 21/02/2008

2 Joey Ottoson-crossling3 26/08/2008

3 Asher Tan4 15/01/2008

4 Jacob McNicol (vc)5 28/06/2008

5 Xavier Heaney6 28/07/2008

6 Jack Wakelin7 12/12/2008

7 Jimmy Hele8 28/10/2008

8 Mitch Domingo9 02/01/2008

9 Matthew Taylor10 04/06/2008

10 Luca Bordignon11 12/01/2009

11 William Attiwill13 09/02/2008

12 Connor Schultz14 14/04/2008

13 Josh Jarrad15 11/06/2009

14 Hudson Earl16 08/03/2008

15 Harrison Webb18 19/01/2010

16 Logan Banyer19 15/05/2008

17 Koby Moir20 22/01/2008

18 Lachlan Allen21 27/10/2008

19 Harry Franz22 27/11/2008

20 Luca Goldie23 26/02/2008

21 Ben Copping27 03/02/2008

22 Harvey Croker28 15/08/2008

23 Jude Pope29 03/02/2008

24 ANGUS HUMPHRIS34 21/08/2008

25 Malachi Varcoe45 23/01/2008

26

27

28

29

30

PP GOALS BEHINDS BEST YEL. CARD RED  CARD

COACH:

ASST. COACH:

ASST. COACH:

ASST. COACH:

TEAM MNGR:

TIMEKEEPER/INTERCHANGE STEWARD:

RUNNER: Jerimiah Crentsil

RUNNER:

PHYSIO: Logan Stevens, Jonty Manuel, Georgia McLeod

DOCTOR:

TRAINER 1: Shane Worner

TRAINER 2: Craig Goodenough

MEDICAL/WATER 1:

MEDICAL/WATER 2:

MEDICAL/WATER 3:

MEDICAL/WATER 4:

FIELD UMPIRE:

GOAL UMPIRE:

GOAL UMPIRE:

BOUNDARY UMPIRE:

UMPIRE ESCORT:

TEAM A: Glenelg Under 16 TEAM B: Sturt Under 16

GOALS BEHINDS TOTAL

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

T

GOALS BEHINDS TOTAL

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

T

INCIDENT 1 [Umpires, Team Managers, Coaches, Leagues Admins only]

OFFENCE/BEHAVIOUR INJURY VENUE ISSUE OTHER

[Notes]

INCIDENT 1 [Umpires, Team Managers, Coaches, Leagues Admins only]

OFFENCE/BEHAVIOUR INJURY VENUE ISSUE OTHER

[Notes]

TEAM MANAGER SIGNATURE: UMPIRE SIGNATURE:

Talent Manager
Matt Earl

Talent Manager
Oscar Grant

Talent Manager
Grant Wyman

Talent Manager
Darren Trevena


