Glenelg Under 16 vs						Sturt Under 16						fd691b	
TEAM A						ТЕАМ В						GAME CODE	
2024				SANFL Under 16			ACXD5 / ACKP5		20 Jul 2024		11:30 am	14	
SEASON				GRADE			GROUND	DATE		TIME	ROUND		
TEAM A: Glenelg Under 16													
	NO.	PLAYERS		DOB	PLAYER SIGNATURES	PP	GOALS	BE	HINDS	BEST	YEL. CARD	RED CARD	
_1_	1	Harvey Raidis (c)		21/02/2008				_					
2	3	Joey Ottoson-cros	ssling	26/08/2008				+					
3	4	Asher Tan	`	15/01/2008				+					
4	5	Jacob McNicol (ve	c)	28/06/2008				+					
5	6 7	Xavier Heaney  Jack Wakelin		28/07/2008 12/12/2008				+					
	8	Jimmy Hele		28/10/2008				+		_			
<del></del>	9	Mitch Domingo		02/01/2008				+				+	
9	10	Matthew Taylor		04/06/2008				+					
10	11	Luca Bordignon		12/01/2009				+					
11	13	William Attiwill		09/02/2008				+					
12	14	Connor Schultz		14/04/2008				+					
13	15	Josh Jarrad		11/06/2009				T					
14	16	Hudson Earl		08/03/2008				$\top$					
15	18	Harrison Webb		19/01/2010				$\top$					
16	19	Logan Banyer		15/05/2008				1					
17	20	Koby Moir		22/01/2008									
18	21	Lachlan Allen		27/10/2008									
19	22	Harry Franz		27/11/2008									
20	23	Luca Goldie		26/02/2008									
21	27	Ben Copping		03/02/2008									
22	28	Harvey Croker		15/08/2008									
23	29	Jude Pope		03/02/2008									
24	34	ANGUS HUMPHRI	S	21/08/2008				$\perp$					
25	45	Malachi Varcoe		23/01/2008				$\bot$					
26								₩					
27								—					
28								+					
29								+					
30								+		-			
								<u> </u>		<u> </u>			
coach: Darren Trevena						TRAINER 2: Craig Goodenough							
ASST. COACH: Matt Earl						MEDICAL/WATER 1:							
ASST. COACH: Oscar Grant						MEDICAL/WATER 2:							
ASST. COACH: Grant Wyman						MEDICAL/WATER 3:							
TEAM MNGR:							MEDICAL/WATER 4:						
		ER/INTERCHANGE STEWA											
RUNNER: Jerimiah Crentsil						FIELD UMPIRE:							
RUNNER:						GOAL UMPIRE:							
							GOAL UMPIRE:						
	DOCTOR: TRAINER 1: Shane Worner						BOUNDARY UMPIRE:UMPIRE ESCORT:						
IRAI	NEK I:	Shalle Worner	UMPIRI	E ESCORT:									
TEAM A: Glenelg Under 16							B: Sturt Under	16	_				
		BEHINDS	S TOTAL		(	GOALS		BEHINDS		TOTAL	TOTAL		
Q1						Q1							
Q2						Q2							
Q3						Q3							
Q4						Q4							
Т						T							
INCIDENT 1 [Umpires, Team Managers, Coaches, Leagues Admins only]							INCIDENT 1 [Umpires, Team Managers, Coaches, Leagues Admins only]						
☐ OFFENCE/BEHAVIOUR ☐ INJURY ☐ VENUE ISSUE ☐ OTHER						☐ OFFENCE/BEHAVIOUR ☐ INJURY ☐ VENUE ISSUE ☐ OTHER							
[Notes]						[Notes]							
TEAM MANAGER SIGNATURE:							UMPIRE SIGNATURE:						